Pos Race No Name
1 980 Lynn Hill
2 982 Kat Hodgson
3 740 Eleanor Fowler
4 870 Catherine Holden
5 707 Natasha White
6 907 Mandy Vernon
7 906 Victoria Hughes
8 617 Sarah Thompson
9 753 Helen Talbot
10 564 Myshola Kirkham
11 551 Theresa Woolley
12 894 Catherine Hutchison
13 766 Annette Belcher
14 974 Victoria Watkins
15 794 Rebecca Freeman
16 683 Zoe Moore
17 880 Kate Williams
18 700 Amanda Adkins
19 538 Liz Vaughan
20 638 Rachel Gillies
21 770 Jennie Lloyd
22 876 Susan Street-Hall
23 990 Nicola Brady
24 864 Penelope Barber
25 710 Cath Fenn
26 859 lisa kendrick
27 737 Carolyn Derbyshire
28 709 Sally Eason
29 992 Sarah Jemmett
30 760 Angela Copson
31 516 Karen Kiteley
32 744 Melanie Hill
33 533 Joanne Hounsell-Hardy
34 850 Alison Preece
35 765 Helen Jones
36 726 Gemma Ross
37 628 Kerry Allen
38 549 Jeanette Robathan
39 863 clare wood
40 890 Rachael Alexander
41 608 Lucy Cambridge
42 626 emma stewrdson
43 843 Rachel Howe
44 943 Claire Crook
45 702 Claudie Combelas
46 860 louise sanders
47 918 Kerry Richardson

Time Category Cat Pos

00:26:30 Masters
00:26:56 Masters
00:27:09 Masters
00:27:15 Masters
00:27:35 Masters
00:27:36 Masters
00:27:43 Masters
00:28:09 Masters
00:28:20 Masters
00:28:32 Masters
00:29:37 Masters
00:30:01 Masters
00:30:25 Masters
00:30:31 Masters
00:30:41 Masters
00:30:42 Masters
00:30:45 Masters
00:30:47 Masters
00:31:12 Masters
00:31:18 Masters
00:31:26 Masters
00:31:53 Masters
00:32:14 Masters
00:32:19 Masters
00:32:20 Masters
00:32:41 Masters
00:32:57 Masters
00:33:07 Masters
00:33:09 Masters
00:33:11 Masters
00:33:17 Masters
00:33:27 Masters
00:33:31 Masters
00:33:32 Masters
00:33:37 Masters
00:33:48 Masters
00:34:09 Masters
00:34:16 Masters
00:34:25 Masters
00:34:27 Masters
00:34:31 Masters
00:34:38 Masters
00:34:42 Masters
00:34:45 Masters
00:34:49 Masters
00:35:09 Masters
00:35:15 Masters

O 00 N O Ul B W N B

A A DD DA D DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNDNNNNNRRRPRERERRIREPRRLERLPRLLPR
N O D W N R O OVOLWNO ULPE WNPRPOOOWOBWNOODUPAWNIEREROOOONOUDNMNWNDNERLRO

Club

Tipton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Tipton Harriers
Northbrook Ac

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC
Halesowen A&CC
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Centurion Running Club
Worcester AC

RSCAC

Worcester AC

Solihull & SHAC

Massey Ferguson Running Club

Tipton Harriers
Northbrook Ac
Bromsgrove & Redditch Ac
Kings Heath Running Club
RSCAC

Tipton Harriers

Tamworth AC

Tipton Harriers
Northbrook Ac

The yellow army
Nuneaton Harriers
Northbrook Ac

Tamworth AC

R&NAC

ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Nuneaton Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch Ac
Telford AC

R&NAC

Northbrook Ac

Kings Heath Running Club
Centurion Running Club
The yellow army
Worcester AC

Halesowen A&CC
Kidderminter & Stourport AC
Tamworth AC

ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Northbrook Ac

The yellow army

Telford Harriers

Team Pos
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

759 Minerva Chesser
931 Cheryl Graham
976 Jayne Mumford
620 kay fern

819 Susan Gough

781 Andrea Jones
555 JOAN CLARKE
969 Debbie Campbell
613 Emma Higgins
779 Sally Forrest

805 Pauline Hygate
544 Alison Fergusson
857 sharon bailey
652 Karen Wooff

812 Rachael Allen
856 Lisa Yeomans
808 Manisha Pearce
615 Caroline Lambert
522 Joanna Stevens
829 Clare Taylor

783 Sam Pearson

824 Victoria O'Brien
738 Alex Elspass

528 Jane Anderson
809 Jennifer Price
536 Dagmar Prinzing
774 Lesley Bacon

618 Melanie Annis
886 Emily-Jane Elwell
973 Margaret Thomas
751 Rebecca Shilton
669 Cathy Keay

747 Michele Kondakor
739 Angie Fisher

893 Margaret Crosswell
672 Joanna Kisiala
526 Abigail Wright
743 Karenanne Herbert
989 Georgina Bradbury
623 deddie moran
609 Anna Cosimetti
715 Annie McHugh
971 Melissa Williams
728 Pia Singh

947 rebecca painting
621 nancy ingram
813 Jo Channer

885 Katie Downward
887 Kate Facey

00:35:23 Masters
00:35:27 Masters
00:35:34 Masters
00:35:43 Masters
00:35:47 Masters
00:36:02 Masters
00:36:14 Masters
00:36:40 Masters
00:36:43 Masters
00:36:47 Masters
00:36:52 Masters
00:37:01 Masters
00:37:19 Masters
00:37:20 Masters
00:37:22 Masters
00:37:25 Masters
00:37:32 Masters
00:37:44 Masters
00:37:47 Masters
00:37:58 Masters
00:38:05 Masters
00:38:07 Masters
00:38:15 Masters
00:38:22 Masters
00:38:25 Masters
00:38:49 Masters
00:38:57 Masters
00:39:11 Masters
00:39:18 Masters
00:39:21 Masters
00:39:26 Masters
00:39:31 Masters
00:39:46 Masters
00:40:06 Masters
00:40:21 Masters
00:40:27 Masters
00:40:53 Masters
00:40:53 Masters
00:40:58 Masters
00:41:01 Masters
00:41:21 Masters
00:41:21 Masters
00:41:26 Masters
00:41:41 Masters
00:41:47 Masters
00:41:56 Masters
00:42:06 Masters
00:43:23 Masters
00:43:23 Masters

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

R&NAC

Tipton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Kidderminter & Stourport AC
Sphinx AC

Sedgley Striders

Cobra Running & Triathlon Club
Northbrook Ac

Halesowen A&CC

Sedgley Striders

Sparkhill Harriers

Centurion Running Club

The yellow army

Kings Heath Running Club
Sphinx AC

Telford Harriers

Sparkhill Harriers

Halesowen A&CC

ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Sphinx AC

Sedgley Striders

Sphinx AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch Ac
Sparkhill Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch Ac
Sedgley Striders
Kidderminter & Stourport AC
west bromwich harriers
Sneyd Striders

Nuneaton Harriers

Massey Ferguson Running Club
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Worcester AC

Massey Ferguson Running Club
ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Nuneaton Harriers

Sneyd Striders

Kidderminter & Stourport AC
Halesowen A&CC
Northbrook Ac

Telford Harriers

Northbrook Ac

The yellow army
Kidderminter & Stourport AC
Sphinx AC

west bromwich harriers
west bromwich harriers

13
16
14

14
17

10
16
18
17

12
16
14
16

11
17
11
14
13
19

15

15
12

13

18

13
16
19
19



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

625 christine sedman smith

530 Charlotte Ball
643 Barbara Partridge
543 Clare Colquhoun
946 Sarah Hinkley
666 Shelia Johnson
827 Jackie Stuart

855 Tania Willoughby
677 Alison Lowe

520 Jane Quinn

518 Claire O'Brien
788 Emma Yeardley
501 Rachel Antoine
721 Liane Powell

988 Nicola Woodbine
952 Claire Cairns

511 Lynda Elmore
923 Nicy Morgan

734 Tracey Williams
881 Michelle Cresswell
778 Sarah Fellows
703 Tracey Cox

720 Kelly Parker

579 Naomi Lee

858 karen eaton

948 jackie ward

674 Casey Leaver
831 Sally-Anne Tully
688 Samantha Pointon
692 Helen Rowe

773 Sian Annakin

00:43:32 Masters
00:43:37 Masters
00:43:57 Masters
00:43:58 Masters
00:44:43 Masters
00:45:09 Masters
00:45:15 Masters
00:45:21 Masters
00:45:30 Masters
00:45:33 Masters
00:45:40 Masters
00:45:45 Masters
00:46:38 Masters
00:46:43 Masters
00:48:38 Masters
00:49:00 Masters
00:49:47 Masters
00:50:02 Masters
00:50:21 Masters
00:51:14 Masters
00:51:24 Masters
00:51:55 Masters
00:51:56 Masters
00:52:41 Masters
00:53:44 Masters
00:53:45 Masters
00:53:53 Masters
00:54:16 Masters
00:57:02 Masters
00:59:44 Masters
00:59:52 Masters

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Kidderminter & Stourport AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch Ac
Kings Heath Running Club
Centurion Running Club
ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Massey Ferguson Running Club
Sphinx AC

Telford Harriers

Massey Ferguson Running Club
ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Sedgley Striders

ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Northbrook Ac

Sedgley Striders

Nuneaton Harriers

ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Kings Heath Running Club
Northbrook Ac

west bromwich harriers
Sedgley Striders

Northbrook Ac

Northbrook Ac

Coventry Triathletes

The yellow army

The yellow army

Massey Ferguson Running Club
Sphinx AC

Massey Ferguson Running Club
Massey Ferguson Running Club
Sedgley Striders

13
11
10

12
15
16
18
15
12
12
14
12

14

12
10

19
14

15
16
15
15
14



